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PTP Inhibitor V, PHPS1
314291-83-3

295%

C2211525

P341018

1

446314

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

Orange to red Solid
Conforms to standard
Conforms to structure

Result

97.10000 %

orange to red solid
Conforms to standard
Conforms to Structure
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